
Agency Name Town of Southwest Ranches
Bid Number ITQ-ITQ 26-003-0-2025/CS

Bid Name ITQ 26-003 Internal Office 
Relocation Services – Single Bldg

Bid Due Date 01/07/2026 14:00:00 Eastern
Bid Opening Closed

Company Responded Address Total Bid Amount Documents Sent
Coleman Worldwide Moving, Inc. 1/7/2026 12905 Shawnee Mission Parkway, Shawnee, KS, 66216 $3,171.25 Response Upload Electronic/Online
WeSolve Workplace Environments, Inc d/b/a Hilldrup Workplace Solutions 1/7/2026 4022 Richmond Hwy, Stafford, VA 22554 $7,005.00 Response Upload Electronic/Online
Suddath Moving & Storage, LLC dba Suddath Workplace Solutions 1/7/2026 1900 SW 43rd Terrace, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 $7,475.25 Response Upload Electronic/Online
The Advance Group 1/7/2026 3715 SW 30th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 $8,407.00 Response Upload Electronic/Online
AWX 1/7/2026 3300 NE 188th St., apt 215, Miami, FL, 33180 $10,125.00 Response Upload Electronic/Online


